
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

14A3H
1077S
10361
14A8Z
146WS
10DUS
146WR
10B6F
146WT
10KX7
10152
10BC5
10344
10EAG
108WD
10C19
10BS8
146WU
10T7T
10RC9
1016H
147FC
109ZN
10E90
1480N
109ZQ
100LX
101DJ
103MW
103LB
10K30
147VW
14B4X
10S4S
146X3
10163
146X4
1077Q
10CH8
146WW
10CYU
10DN7
10HDP
146X0
14859
10K7M
14A71
147FH
10PN1
10K46
10MT2

 9501
 8076

19538

 7979

12482
19546
15769
15770
19714
 8291
15771
15772

19640
19648
19545

12491
19522

15777
21656
19753
15780
16426
15781

21481

19540

 7919
 8008

 9847
19712
 5917

15793

12345
12344
18570

Drag Knob Assembly
Click Spring
Drag Click
Spool Assembly
Spool Ring Collar
O Ring
Spool Ring
Retainer
Thrust Bushing
Ball Bearing
Bearing Support
Key Washer
Drag Washer A
Spool Ring Pin
O Ring
Drag Washer B
Drag Disk A
Spool Bearing Bushing
Drag Disk B
Bearing Water Proof
Drag Plate Washer
Screw
Spring Holder
Drag Click Assembly
Screw
Drag Click Ratchet
Drag Cover
Spool Washer
Spool Support
Screw
Nut Lock Plate
Bearing Water Proof
Washer
Main Shaft Spacer
Rotor Nut
O Ring
Rotor Brim
Click Spring
Click Pin
Bail Spring Cover
Screw
Screw
Washer
Bail Arm
Bail Arm Fin Assembly
Collar
Washer
Screw
Set Screw
Screw
Screw (accessory)
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Part No. RD No. RD No. RD No.# Description
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

146WZ
1016P
1016K
104W1
1015Z
1015L
1014P
10DUT
1014N
14A90
10Q3F
10153
1015E
10DUU
1016J
10R2F
14865
10CYT
146WX
146WY
146WV
147FE
146W2
1015M
10LAD
10148
147FS
1014F
10DUZ
1014X
10ML2
146W3
10RJF
14A3U
146W4
147FF
147FT
104PN
146W5
1014J
10R5T
146WA
10AYR
108WP
146WG
14A91
10147
10JAB
146WB
10PDA
100XZ

19557
19562
 7915
19561
19541
19571
19553
19559

15798
19558
19568
19570
19569
19715

 8227

19534
16974
19612

19607

19539
19532

 8144

21491

10308

19578
22047

15710
12469

19581
16480

11018
19744

Rotor Guard B
Line Roller Plate
Line Roller Seal
Ball Bearing
Bushing
O Ring
Bearing Spacer
Line Roller
Collar
Bail Assembly
Line Roller Support
Bail Spring Guide B
Bail Spring
Spring Guide A Support Collar
Bail Spring Guide A
Bail Spring Guide A Bush
Bail Trip Lever
Screw
Bail Hold Support Guard
Rotor Guard A
Rotor
O Ring
Rotor Ring
Screw
O Ring
Roller Clutch Water Proof Cover
Roller Clutch Water Proof
Roller Clutch Inner
Roller Clutch Assembly
O Ring
Screw
Bearing Retainer
Ball Bearing
Washer
Pinion Gear
Washer
Spacer
Ball Bearing
Bushing
Friction Ring
Idle Gear Spring
Idle Gear Shaft
Body Flange Seal
O Ring
Handle Screw Cap
Body Assembly
Oscillating Guide
O Ring
Worm Shaft
Ball Bearing
Washer

Part No.# Description
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

501
502

10TK0
1015D
10TNF
147FU
103EB
146WF
10L9D
14A3N
106V5
14813
10164
146WE
10MT4
108W9
10AYL
10LSC
146W9
146WC
146W0
10BGG
104PW
146VZ
1486B
14814
14A3P
10A6N
10PVM
10PVN
14A92
14A3R
10LAA
146WL
14A93
10E85
147FX
104FH
105BN
14A3T
10KX1
103E9
10LAB
1004B

1485A
1485B

18758
19586
16996

16478

 8059

12459

19583

 3561
 9968
15834
11633

15815
14101

15721
15819
15820

13673

19598

19745
10424

11706
 2110
13317
20739

Washer
Bushing
O Ring
Worm Shaft Retainer
Screw
Rear Protector
Screw
Main Shaft Assembly
Oscillating Pawl
Washer
Oscillating Slider Bushing
Oscillating Pawl Cover
Screw
O Ring
Rear Protector Collar
Screw
Idle Gear (Large)
Idle Gear
Bearing Water Proof
Bearing Washer
Ball Bearing
Body Seal
Drive Gear Assembly
Washer
Side Cover Assembly
Screw
Screw
Screw
Handle Assembly
Handle Shaft Cover Assembly
O Ring
Handle Shaft
Handle Shank Assembly
Handle Shaft Screw
Handle Knob Water Proof
Washer
Ball Bearing
Handle Knob Assembly
Ball Bearing
Screw
O Ring
Handle Knob Seal

Bail Arm Fin B Assembly
Handle Shaft (Right) Assembly

Part No.# Description

(accessory)

52

63
64

55
57

5956
58

60

59

62
61

57

104
123

95
96

77

3

4

121
120

119

72
73

43

69
68

67
70

66
65

34
36

38

32

78
78

75

79
79

108
109

101

122

100
102

110
110

24
25

26
27

30
31

32
33

9
11

12

13

15
14

85
85

88
90

87

92
85

86
89

91
93

94
97

78
78

79
79

80
81

82
83

84

101
102

103
104

105
106

107

30
30

32
32

35
37

32

18
18

20
22

17
19

12
21

24
23

28

29

24

24

501

502

98
99

76

118

116

111

115
113

118
117

108
114

130
129

132

131118 124
118

128118
126

124

125

125

133
133

126
118

118
118

127

144

142
140

143
141

146
145

147
138

139

137
136

135

39

5

50

48

45

40

41

53

53
54

56

58

51 49
48

50

27

74
53

53
42

43

44

47

134

45
46

1

6

8

16

7

( 51SF849P83X )

STLSW8000HGD

Please note that the number of adjusting washers may not be the same as shown in the exploded views.
(Adjustment will vary with each individual product.)

112

151

151 14CTH Washer


